NOVEMBER 2020

DONLEY COUNTY
BEGINNING
BALANCE
GENERAL $
SECURITY $
TECH FUND $
CO TECH FUND $
JPTP $
JP JBSF $
JP TAF $
CHILD WELFARE $
PRESERVATION $
CLERK-PRESER $
GUARDIANSHIP $
DEBT RATE $
(INT&SINKING)
9/20/2005
TOTAL $
THE STATE OF TEXAS ){

COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

FUND

417,706.84

7,126.40
i33,043.43
' 1,620.06
i 5,858.46
' 290013
;;20,809.54
i 683.86
3469152
| 7,445.40
| 555008

|
| 18,272.27
|

555,735.79

BALANCE

RECEIPTS

$ 465,879.32

$ 179.01

113.82

4.69
46.44
21.97

631.38

0.04

3.58
30.00

0.47

35,288.76

502,205.48

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($241,229.14)
§0.00
($163.99)
$0.00

0.00

0.00
(1,051.94)
(500.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(242,945.07)

ENDING
BALANCE

$ - 642,357.02
s 730541
$ 32,993.26
$ 1,633.75
$ 5,904.90
$ 2,937.10

5 20,388.98
$ 18390
$ ' 34,695.10
$ 7,475.40°
$ 5,560.35
$ 53,561.03

814,996.20

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been

f ourk dge.

Mark White
‘ommissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

V()

hn C. Howa
County Judge

(/>

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

ed by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

/21//’/} /. /4/

A

Commissioner, Prec!

Andy heatly
ommissioner, Prect#3

7




