John Jan

NOVEMBER 2020

DONLEY	COUNTY	FUND	BALAN	CE				
	BEGINNING BALANCE		RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS		ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	417,706.84	\$	465,879.32	(\$241,229.14)	\$ '	642,357.02	
SECURITY	\$	7,126.40	\$	179.01	\$0.00	\$	7,305.41	
TECH FUND	\$	33,043.43		113.82	(\$163.99)	\$	32,993.26	
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,629.06		4.69	\$0.00	\$	1,633.75	
JPTP	\$	5,858.46		46.44	0.00	\$	5,904.90	
JP JBSF	\$	2,909.13		27.97	0.00	\$	2,937.10	
JP TAF	\$	20,809.54		631.38	(1,051.94)	. \$	20,388.98	
CHILD WELFARI	\$	683.86		0.04	(500.00)	\$	183.90	
PRESERVATION	\$	34,691.52		3.58	0.00	\$	34,695.10	
CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,445.40		30.00	0.00	\$	7,475.40	
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,559.88		0.47	0.00	\$	5,560.35	
DEBT RATE	\$	18,272.27		35,288.76	0.00	\$	53,561.03	

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

9/20/2005

555,735.79

(INT&SINKING)

TOTAL

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

502,205.48

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer

Andy Wheatly Commissioner, Prect#3

814,996.20

(242,945.07)

Dan Sawye
Commissioner, Prect#4